Effective Dates - January, 2016

1/4/2016

Health

1/6/2016

Treasury, Department of

1/12/2016

University of Tennessee

1/18/2016

Health

Health

Health

Board of Trustees of the
Baccalaureate Education System

1/21/2016

Finance and Administration

1/26/2016

Health

Monday, December 21, 2015

1200-38-01

1700-08-01

1720-02-03

1200-08-06

1200-08-10

1200-08-35

1700-05-01

1200-13-01

1200-08-37

Hospital Cooperation Act of 1993

1200-38-01-.01
1200-38-01-.03
1200-38-01-.04
1200-38-01-.05
1200-38-01-.06
1200-38-01-.07
1200-38-01-.08

Purpose and Definitions
Application Process
Notice and hearing
Issuance of COPA

Active Supervision by Terms of Certification

Modification/Termination
Hearing and Appeals

Achieving a Better Life Experience

1700-08-01-.01
1700-08-01-.02
1700-08-01-.03
1700-08-01-.04
1700-08-01-.05
1700-08-01-.06
1700-08-01-.07
1700-08-01-.08
1700-08-01-.09
1700-08-01-.10

Purpose

Definitions

Prohibitions

Eligibility and Application Requirements
Contributions

Distributions

Account Maintenance

Account Statements

Account and Contract Termination
Program Termination

Traffic and Parking Regulations

1720-02-03-.07

Penalties

Standards for Nursing Homes

1200-08-06-.04

Standards for Nursing Homes

Standards for Ambulatory Surgical Treament Centers

1200-08-10-.06

Basic Services

Standards for Outpatient Diagnostic Centers

1200-08-35-.06

Basic Services

Tennessee Baccalaureate Education System Trust

1700-05-01-.05

Purchase Tuition Units

TennCare Long-Term Care Programs

1200-13-01-.02
1200-13-01-.05

Definitions
TennCare Choices Program

Traumatic Brain Injury residential Homes

1200-08-37-.01
through .18
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